(30N BLESSED SACRAMENT

ANNUAL

CHURCH

PARISH PLEDGE

Pledge
$25,000
$20,000
$15,000
$12,500
$10,000

Monthly
$2,084
$1667
$1,250
$1,042

$834

Weekly
$481
$385
$289
$241
$193

Pledge
$7,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500

Monthly
$625
$417
$209
$167
$125

Weekly
$145
$97
$49
$39
$29

" Fold Here

" Fold Here

 Fold Here

Yes! My Parish can count on my support.
| pledge the following amount for the year 2021:

PLEDGE AMOUNT: $

(Please Print)

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Email:

Phone:

Envelope Number:

Please see back to complete your pledge.




COMPLETE YOUR PLEDGE

With WeShare, online giving is ONLINE
simple, safe, and secure and takes GIVING
less than five minutes. frv WeShare

E Follow these three easy steps:
Go to blessedsacramentchurch.org and click
Give Online, or scan the QR code to the left.
2. Find the General Collection/Parish Pledge
and click Make a Donation.
.r = 3. Choose a one-time or recurring donation and
[ SCAN WITH PHONE | enter your payment information.

CREDIT CARD

Cardholder Name:

Card Number:

Exp. Date: /[

Name on Account:

Account Type: [Jchecking [Jsavings

Account Number:

Routing Number:

AUTHORIZATION

Amount: $ [OMonthly-12th  [[JWeekly-Thurs

Signature:

Date: / /




