

ANNUAL

PARISH PLEDGE

| Pledge | Monthly |

\$7,500

Weekly

Monthly Weekly

\$2,084

Pledge

\$20,000	\$1667	\$385		\$5,000	\$417	\$97	
\$15,000	\$1,250	\$289		\$2,500	\$209	\$49	
\$12,500	\$1,042	\$241		\$2,000	\$167	\$39	
\$10,000	\$834	\$193		\$1,500	\$125	\$29	
Fold Here Fold Here Fold Here							
Yes! My Parish can count on my support.							
I pledge the following amount for the year 2021:							
PLEDGE AMOUNT: \$							
(Please Print)							
Name:							
Address:							
City/State/Zip:							
Email:							
Phone:							
Envelope Number:							

Please see back to complete your pledge.

COMPLETE YOUR PLEDGE

ONLINE

With WeShare, online giving is simple, safe, and secure and takes less than five minutes.





Follow these three easy steps:

- Go to blessedsacramentchurch.org and click Give Online, or scan the QR code to the left.
- 2. Find the General Collection/Parish Pledge and click <u>Make a Donation</u>.
- 3. Choose a one-time or recurring donation and enter your payment information.

	CREDIT CARD	
Cardholder Name:		
Card Number:		
Exp. Date:/		
	ACH	
Name on Account:		
Account Type:	Checking	Savings
Account Number:		
Routing Number:		
	AUTHORIZATION	
Amount: <u>\$</u>	Monthly-12	th Weekly-Thurs
Signature:		
Date://		